
FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Floor exercise
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

DOLGOPYAT ArtemISRGOLD

KARIMI MiladKAZSILVER

MONTGOMERY EamonIRLBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.700DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.7006.11 -0.10ISR149

8.100KARIMI Milad 14.3006.32 -0.10KAZ158

8.366MONTGOMERY Eamon 14.0665.73 IRL145

8.100KOVTUN Illia 14.0006.04 -0.10UKR187

8.300TANTALIDIS Antonios 13.9005.65 GRE130

8.100STEELE Adam 13.7005.76 -0.10IRL146

8.000JURAEV Utkirbek 13.7005.77 UZB193

8.000ASIL Adem 13.6005.88 -0.20TUR181

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Parallel bars
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KOVTUN IlliaUKRGOLD

ARICAN FerhatTURSILVER

FRASER JoeGBRBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.733KOVTUN Illia 15.3336.61 UKR187

8.400ARICAN Ferhat 14.9006.52 TUR183

8.300FRASER Joe 14.7006.43 GBR122

8.433BALAZS Krisztian 14.5336.14 HUN141

8.566KARIMI Milad 14.4665.95 KAZ158

8.800ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 14.2005.46 GRE135

8.233TIKHONOV Ivan 13.8335.67 AZE107

8.166DE MUNCK Loran 13.7665.68 NED171

Parallel bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

GARM1APPB-------------FNL---------_73I 1.0 Report Created SAT 02 Apr 2022 13:14 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Rings
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

MARESCA SalvatoreITAGOLD

COLAK IbrahimTURSILVER

SIMONOV NikitaAZEBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.600MARESCA Salvatore 14.8006.21 ITA154

8.666COLAK Ibrahim 14.7666.12 TUR185

8.500SIMONOV Nikita 14.5006.03 AZE109

8.433KONSTANTINIDIS 14.4336.04 GRE133

8.133DIAB Alexander 14.3336.25 USA191

7.900ASIL Adem 14.2006.36 TUR181

8.266NGUYEN Van Khanh Phong 14.1665.97 VIE198

7.966HOECK Vinzenz 14.0666.18 AUT104

Rings

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Uneven bars
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

CHARPY LoretteFRAGOLD

VISSER NaomiNEDSILVER

VAN POL VeraNEDBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.166CHARPY Lorette 13.8665.71 FRA307

6.900VISSER Naomi 13.1006.22 NED324

7.966VAN POL Vera 12.9665.03 NED325

8.033VOSS Sarah 12.9334.94 GER310

7.800PEDRO Carolyne 12.8005.05 BRA303

7.766KAYISOGLU Sevgi 12.2664.56 TUR337

6.666STANCIULESCU Ioana 12.1665.57 ROU332

6.733QUAAS Lea Marie 11.3334.68 GER309

Uneven bars

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Vault
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

CHUSOVITINA OksanaUZBGOLD

BACSKAY Csenge MariaHUNSILVER

BELAK TejaSLOBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

8.333CHUSOVITINA 13.2665.01 UZB 1 13.333341

8.800 4.42 13.200

8.733BACSKAY Csenge 13.2664.62 HUN 1 13.333314

8.800 4.42 13.200

8.700BELAK Teja 12.9335.03 SLO 1 13.700333

7.666 4.6 -0.102 12.166

8.600NAYAK Pranati 12.9334.44 IND 1 13.000317

8.666 4.22 12.866

8.466KUUSIKKO Maisa 12.7664.65 FIN 1 13.066305

8.566 4.2 -0.302 12.466

8.766STANCIULESCU 12.6994.26 ROU 1 12.966332

8.633 3.82 12.433

7.666GEORGIEVA 12.6334.67 -0.10BUL 1 12.166304

8.800 4.4 -0.102 13.100

8.800KYSSELEF Tjasa 12.5664.68 SLO 1 13.400334

7.533 4.22 11.733

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Balance beam
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

VOSS SarahGERGOLD

CHARPY LoretteFRASILVER

BATRONA DanielaUKRBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.133VOSS Sarah 13.7335.61 GER310

7.666CHARPY Lorette 12.9665.32 FRA307

7.500BATRONA Daniela 12.9005.43 UKR339

6.933HEDUIT Carolann 12.3335.54 -0.10FRA306

6.333STANCIULESCU Ioana 12.0335.75 ROU332

6.933VISSER Naomi 11.9335.16 -0.10NED324

7.666SCHERMANN Bianka 11.8664.27 HUN315

5.100SZILAGYI Nikolett 9.4004.48 -0.10HUN316

Balance beam

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Floor exercise
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

SOARES JuliaBRAGOLD

BOECZOEGO DorinaHUNSILVER

ARIPOVA DildoraUZBBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Women Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.133SOARES Julia 13.4335.31 BRA302

8.266BOECZOEGO Dorina 13.1664.92 HUN313

7.966ARIPOVA Dildora 12.8664.93 UZB343

7.833DUTA Antonia 12.8335.04 ROU331

7.733KUUSIKKO Maisa 12.8335.15 FIN305

7.966CHARPY Lorette 12.6664.76 FRA307

7.433SCHERMANN Bianka 11.8334.57 -0.10HUN315

6.733VISSER Naomi 11.4335.08 -0.30NED324

Floor exercise

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Horizontal bar
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

FRASER JoeGBRGOLD

MORGANS MitchellAUSSILVER

KOVTUN IlliaUKRBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.300FRASER Joe 14.0005.71 GBR122

8.166MORGANS Mitchell 13.9665.82 AUS102

8.166KOVTUN Illia 13.8665.73 UKR187

7.600MYAKININ Alexander 13.7006.14 ISR152

8.400ILIOPOULOS Nikolaos 13.6005.25 GRE135

7.066MACCHINI Carlo 13.1666.16 ITA156

7.500TVOROGAL Robert 13.0005.57 LTU165

7.400GEORGIOU Marios 13.0005.68 CYP115

Horizontal bar

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Pommel horse
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KURBANOV NarimanKAZGOLD

PETROV MatveiALBSILVER

TOMMASONE CyrilFRABRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

Pommel horse

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

GARM1APPH-------------FNL---------_73I 1.0 Report Created SUN 03 Apr 2022 13:27 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /

1 159 KURBANOV Nariman KAZ 8.833 5.8 14.633

2 100 PETROV Matvei ALB 8.266 6.2 14.466

3 119 TOMMASONE Cyril FRA 8.433  5.9 14.333

4 115 GEORGIOU Marios CYP 8.300 6.0 14.300

5 113 UDE Filip CRO 8.700 5.5 14.200

6 118 OSBERGER Benjamin FRA 8.600 5.5 14.100

7 155 DE ROSA Edoardo ITA 7.766 6.1 13.866

8 192 AZIMOV Abdulla UZB 7.300 6.1 13.400



FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

Vault
Individual

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

CHEPURNYI NazarUKRGOLD

MEDVEDEV AndreyISRSILVER

DOLGOPYAT ArtemISRBRONZE
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FIG ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS APPARATUS WORLD CUP, AGF TROPHY
 Baku Azerbaijan 31 March - 3 April 2022

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Apparatus Final

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.433CHEPURNYI Nazar 15.0165.61 UKR 1 15.033189

9.400 5.62 15.000

9.000MEDVEDEV Andrey 14.5005.62 ISR 1 14.600148

8.800 6.0 -0.402 14.400

9.000DOLGOPYAT Artem 14.4505.63 ISR 1 14.600149

9.100 5.22 14.300

9.300KARIMI Milad 14.4005.24 -0.10KAZ 1 14.400158

9.200 5.22 14.400

8.966SCHULTZE Tom 14.1995.25 -0.10GER 1 14.066128

9.133 5.22 14.333

8.966SHEK Wai Hung 14.0335.26 HKG 1 14.166138

9.100 4.82 13.900

9.300JARMAN Jake 14.0005.67 GBR 1 14.900121

7.900 5.22 13.100

8.033GAWRONSKI 13.6665.28 POL 1 13.233174

8.900 5.22 14.100

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE
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